CANDIDATE OATH SCHOOL BOARD NONPARTISAN OFFICE SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS Check box only if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate 2022 JUN 14 PM 3: 46 Write-in candidate PALM BEACH COUNTY, FL. OFFICE USE ONLY **Candidate Oath** (Section 99.021(1)(a) and 105.031, Florida Statutes) I. Marcia Andrews (Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no hyphen, check box [] (see page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.) am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Palm Beach County School Board (Office) ; I am a qualified elector of Palm Beach County, Florida: I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the school board and a recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 112124252Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.] MAHR-shuh an-drooz X (561) 385-3803 andrewsforschoolboard@gmail.com Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address 2919 Fontana Lane Royal Palm Beach FL Address 33411 City ZIP Code STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Palm Beach Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below: Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of online notarization OR physical presence AMBER SACKS day of Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # HH 185755 My Comm. Expires Nov 14, 2025 Personally Known OR Produced Identification Bondec through National Notary Assn.

Type of Identification Produced:

FLDL

FORM 6 Please print or type your name, n	FULL AT	AD PUBLIC	C DISCLOSUI	RE_	2021	
address, agency name, and posit	ion below:	NANCIAL	INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE US		
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME Andrews Marcia	MIDDLE NAME:			SUPERVISOR OF ELEC	CHUMS	
MAILING ADDRESS:				2022 JUN 14 PM 3	3: 46	
2919 Fontana Lane				PALM BEACH COUNT	CY. FI	
				TALLI BEXOLOGO		
Olimi						
CITY: Royal Palm Beach	ZIP:	COUNTY:				
NAME OF AGENCY:	33411	Palm Beach				
Palm Beach County Sch	ool District					
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSIT	TON HELD OR SOUGHT :					
Palm Beach County Sch	ool Board, District 6					
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING I	BY A CANDIDATE					
		PART A NET V	WORTH			
Please enter the value of culated by subtracting yo	your net worth as of E	December 31, 202	1 or a more current d	late [Note: Net worth is	not sal	
culated by subtracting yo	ur <i>reported</i> liabilities fr	om your <i>reported</i>	assets, so please see	e the instructions on page	not cal- e 3 1	
My net worth as	of December 31	20.21	1 406 550)	0 0.1	
,	-	, 20	was \$,		
		PART B ASS	SETS			
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PI Household goods and person	nal effects may be reported	la a luma series				
following, if not held for inve	stment purposes: jewelry;	ollections of stamps,	aggregate value exceeds guns, and numismatic iter	s \$1,000. This category include: ms; art objects; household equ	s any of the	
		personal doc, will	cities owned of leased.	no, are objects, nousehold equ	ipment and	
The aggregate value of my h		al effects (described al	bove) is \$ 170,000			
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALU						
ingle Family Home 201	O Fontana I am B	ription is required -	see instructions p.4)	VALUE C	F ASSET	
ingle Family Home, 291	Y Fontana Lane, Ro	yal Palm Beach,	FL 33411	\$705,000		
ingle Family Home, 772	Windflower Court,	Wellington, FL	33414	\$550,000		
ingle Family Home, 108	32 W. 25th Street, Ri	viera Beach, FL	33404	\$305,000		
See attached)						
IARII ITIES IN EVOESS OF 64		PART C LIABII	LITIES			
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1, NAME AND AD	000 (See instructions on p DRESS OF CREDITOR	age 4):				
ocket Mortgage, 1050 W		etroit MI 48226	1006	AMOUNT OF	LIABILITY	
ocket Mortgage, 1050 W	Joodward Avenue, D	otroit, MI 48220	5-1906	\$360,000		
ercedes Benz Financial Services, P.O. Box 685, Roanoke, TX 76262				\$165,000	\$165,000	
refeedes Benz Financiai	Services, P.O. Box 6	85, Roanoke, T	X 76262	\$40,472.22	,	
OINT AND CEVER						
OINT AND SEVERAL LIABILIT NAME AND AD	IES NOT REPORTED ABO DRESS OF CREDITOR	VE:				
/A	CI CILDITOR			AMOUNT OF	LIABILITY	

E FORM 6 - Effective June 2, 2022						
corporated by reference in Rule 34-8.0	02(1), F.A.C.	(Continued on revers	se side)		PAGE 1	

			PART D	INCOM	To the same of the				
	turns, as the law	d amount of income which e tax return, including all W. v requires these documents / 2021 federal income tax relatach a copy of your 2020	exceeded \$1,00 V2s, schedules, a s be posted to th	00 during the y and attachme he Commissio	vear, including secon ents. Please redact a on's website.	SUPI	ERVISOR O	nt numbers before	
PRIMARY SOUR	CES OF INCOM	ME (See instructions on page	o lax return, you	u need not co	mplete the remainde	er of Part 13.112			
NAME OF SOL	URCE OF INCOM	ME EXCEEDING \$1 000	Ĭ.	ADDRESS (OF SOURCE OF IN	PAL	MEEACH	COUNTY, FL	
State of Floric			P.O. Box	9000, Talla	ahassee, FL 323		\$78,10	AMOUNT	
Palm Beach C			3300 Fore	st Hill Blv	d., WPB, FL 33	3406	\$44.03	38 12	
SECONDARY SO NAMI BUSINES:	URCES OF INC	I INTINIE OF INFOUR	K SOURCES	ents, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person–see				ge 5]:	
N/A	DOSINESS ENTITY OF E		S' INCOME	OF SOURCE			ACTIVITY	AL BUSINESS OF SOURCE	
	PAI	DT E _ INTERESTS I	A ODECTETE	- TOTAL DE					
		RT E INTERESTS IN BUSINESS ENTITY:	N SPECIFIED # 1						
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTIT	v N	J/A	# 1	DUSINE	SS ENTITY #2	BI	BUSINESS ENTI	TTY # 3	
ADDRESS OF	·	722							
PRINCIPAL BUSIN									
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD									
WITH ENTITY									
I OWN MORE THA INTEREST IN THE	N A 5% BUSINESS								
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTE									
This section applies only to officers required to complete			STATE (COUNT Sworn to Physi (Signatur (Print, Ty	e annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S. [See instructions p. 6] VE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING. STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of physical presence or online notarization, this day of AMBER SACKS Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned Name of Notary Public - State of Florida Commissioned National Notary Associated National Notary National Notary Associated National Notary National Nationa					
		FICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Type of I	Ily Known	Produced FL	roduced laen.	luiCation		
1.		ensed under Chapter 473 statement: s, and the instructions to							
Preparation of t	Signature	a CPA or attorney do	es not reliev	e the filer o	of the responsibi	Date	e the form III	-dow ooth	
IF ANY OF	PARTS A TH	IROUGH E ARE CON	NTINUED O	N A SEPAR	ATE CHEET D	TEACE OIL	the torm un	nder oath.	
	une 2 2022		TIMIOED C	IN A SELLAR	(AIL SHEEL, P.	LEASE CH	ÆCK HERI	E 🗹 📗	

Part B – Assets (Cont.)

Venerable Insurance and Annuity Company, 699 Walnut St., Ste. 1350, Des Moines, IA 50309 \$138,921.45

US Bencor, P.O. Box 1429, Brentwood, TN 37024 \$25,110.45

Bank of America Checking/Savings, P.O. Box 25118, Tampa, FL 33631 \$78,000

Part D – Income (Cont.)

Department of Treasury/Social Security Benefits, 801 Clematis St., West Palm Beach, FL 33401 \$30,538.80

2022 JUN 14 PM 3: 46

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS